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Fernfall Colour My Dreams 3 5 3 11
Goldlake Way Too Happy 5 3 2 10
Goldlake Story of Happiness 3 5 2 10
Fernfall Life of the Party 5 5 10
Waikipark Rain Tempest 5 5
Nazneen Titanic 5 5
Nazneen An Affair To Remember 2 2 4
Fantango The Love Bug 3 3
Waikipark Autumn Breeze 3 3
Riellys Immaculate Conception 1 2 3
Meshkhent Remember Me 3 3
Wakunpa Moment in Time 2 2
Parkridge Golden Ticket 2 2
Acacian In Wonderland 1 1
Fernfall Colour My World 1 1
Hvar Designer Jeans 1 1
Ilemaurice Chimerique 1 1
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Fernfall Colour My Dreams 5 5 10
Fernfall Colour My World 3 2 3 8
Fantango Say It With Style 2 5 7
Parkridge Cause I Can 5 5
Goldstreem Shes Majik 5 5
Wakunpa Moment in Time 5 5
Camuka Hot Chilli Peppa 5 5
Trigolden It's Christmas Time 3 2 5
Ilemaurice Chimerique 5 5
Fantango The Love Bug 3 1 4
Goldlake Story of Happiness 1 2 3
Mandarra Leave Me Breathless 1 2 3
Waikipark Autumn Breeze 1 1 2
Crowlee Great Gatsby 2 2
Nazneen An Affair To Remember 2 2
Shtar Seal of Approval 2 2
Waikipark Rain Tempest 1 1
Keanstar Stormchaser 1 1
Taumac Golden Uptown Girl 1 1
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Hvar Colour Me Amazing 5 5 10
Camuka Hot Chilli Peppa 5 3 8
Goldlake Story of Happiness 2 5 7
Fernfall A Perfect Storm 5 5
Fernfall Colour My Dreams 5 5
Lindalla Want to Know Asecret 3 3
Trigolden It's Christmas Time 2 1 3
Taumac Golden Viney 3 3
Killara Splash the Cash 2 2
Emperosgold Fiftyshades ofPink 2 2
Fantango Say It With Style 2 2
Fernfall Colour My World 2 2
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Mandarra Crown Mint 5 5 5 2 17
Fernfall A Perfect Storm 1 5 5 11
Waikipark Shades of Rhapsody 5 3 2 10
Wakunpa Moment in Time 5 2 7
Parkridge Cause I Can 2 2 2 6
Crowlee Skys The Limit 3 3 6
Goldlake Story of Happiness 1 5 6
Chaleur Primadonna 2 3 5
Lindalla Best Kept Secret 5 5
Waikipark Shades of Winter 3 1 1 5
Goldstreem She's Majik 2 2
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ChAnnador Talk Sweet 1 2 5 2 2 5 3 2 2 24
Ch Adoringgold Eye Of The Storm 2 5 5 1 2 5 5 15
Ch Fernfall Dream Keeper 1 5 3 9
Ch Bicklewood Goodwill Hunting 5 1 6
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Ch Fernfall Time Traveller 3 2 1 6
Goldstreem Abracadabra 2 3 5
Goldstreem Sheer Majik 3 2 5
Acacian Game Changer 3 2 5
Chaleur Primadonna 1 1 3 5
Keanstar Grand Impression 3 3
Crowlee Skys The Limit 3 3
Trikerton Son of Corry Gair 2 2
Ch Waikipark Keiley Atclarelyn 2 2
Iamgolden Fire Cracker 2 2
Hvar Colour Me Amazing 2 2
Fernfall A Perfect Storm 2 2
Ch Nazneen Thunder In The Night 1 1
T Ch Morningmyst Bound for Glory 1 1
Morningmyst Logan's Run 1 1
T Ch Goldnymph Wild Honey 1 1
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Ch Bicklewood Goodwill Hunting 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 31
Ch Kiriel in My Fathers Eyes 3 5 2 2 2 2 16
Ch Vospiel Golden Tillie 1 2 2 3 1 9
Trikerton Warramate Ranger 5 5
Hvar Our Little Miracle 3 2 5
Ch Annador Talk Sweet 3 2 5
Ch Annador Little Miss Splendid 2 2 4
Ch Kiriel Wild at Heart 2 1 3
Waikipark Keiley Atclarelyn 3 3
Iamgoldn Moment in The Sun 2 2
Ch Waikipark Miles of Mischief 2 2
Beaucroft Victoria Secret 2 2
Goldstreem Abracadabra 2 2
Parkridge Legally Blonde 1 1
Ch Janbensa Curlewis Goldlady 1 1
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Goldew Mamma Mia 2 3 3 5 5 5 2 25
Sup Ch Taumac Golden Jurrah 5 2 5 2 5 1 20
Ch Kiriel Il Divo 1 3 2 3 3 12
Ch Fernfall Let Me Entertain You 2 5 7
Ch Kiriel Wild At Heart 5 5
Ch Kiriel In My Fathers Eyes 2 2 4
Hvar Our Little Miracle 3 3
Ch Waikipark Shades of Summer 2 1 3
Killara First Rendition 1 1
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Ch Bicklewood Goodwill Hunting 5 1 5 3 1 3 3 21
Sup Ch Taumac Golden Jurrah 1 3 5 9
Ch Kiriel In My Fathers Eyes 1 5 6
Ch Adoringgold Eye of The Storm 5 5
Ch Fernfall Let Me Entertain You 5 5
Ch Fernfall Neverending Story 3 3
Ch Kiriel Wild At Heart 1 1
Waikipark Shades of Winter 1 1
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Ch Annador Talk Sweet 3 3 2 8
Goldew Mamma Mia 1 5 6
Ch Fernfall Dream Keeper 3 3
Goldstreem Sheer Majik 1 1 2
Mandarra Crown Mint 1 1 2
Crowlee Skys The Limit 1 1
Goldlake Story of Happiness 1 1
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